



Lewes District Council



Working in partnership with **Eastbourne Homes**

Date Provided: 10 May 2019

Street Names

Ref: FOI / 9046

Information Request

- 1. A list of all new street names approved by the council in 2018.*
- 2. A list of all renamed streets approved by the council in 2018, including both the old and new name.*
- 3. A list of all new street names approved by the council in 2017.*
- 4. A list of all renamed streets approved by the council in 2017, including both the old and new name.*
- 5. A list of all new street names approved by the council in 2016.*
- 6. A list of all renamed streets approved by the council in 2016, including both the old and new name.*

Response by Lewes District Council

New street names in 2018	Renamed streets in 2018	New street names in 2017	Renamed streets in 2017	New street names in 2016	Renamed streets in 2016
Goldfinch Avenue, Peacehaven		Chatfield Close, Cooksbridge		Charters Gate Way, Wivelsfield Green	
Kestral Way, Peacehaven		Ash Way, Haywards Heath		Mantell Close, Newick	
Linnet Crescent, Peacehaven		Hazel Grove Walk, Haywards Heath		Ridgeway, Haywards Heath	
Swallow Close, Peacehaven		The Nightingales, Haywards Heath		Bonningstedt Promenade, Seaford	
Skylark Avenue, Peacehaven		Hurstfield Crescent, Haywards Heath		Park Drive, Lewes	
Martletts Close, Peacehaven		Clarks Croft, Ringmer			
McKinlay Way, Newhaven		Kings Meadow, North Chailey			
Pepper Close, Ditchling		Friars Close, Peacehaven			
Mill Rose Way, Burgess Hill					
Cowslip View, Burgess Hill					
Bluebell Copse, Burgess Hill					
The Orchards, Ringmer					